
N° CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO 1 GO 2 GO 3 GO TOTALE DIV PUNTI

1 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR FIREWATER CASH 16,240 15,707 16,159 31,866 1 25
2 PASCALE ANTONIO AT DOCTOR 46 16,187 15,921 16,201 32,108 1 20
3 INTONACO GIUSEPPE FLAMING JOE PERKS 15,993 16,172 16,402 32,165 1 17
4 TANZI FEDERICO PV DEVIL FAME 17,228 16,181 16,073 32,254 1 15
5 SEEHAUSER LUKAS CHIC MARY SG 16,070 16,419 16,551 32,489 1 13
6 PREGNOLATO STEFANO SWEET SMOKY FAME 16,455 16,326 16,164 32,490 1 -
7 TANZI FEDERICO FIRE WATER DRAGON 16,191 16,867 16,347 32,538 1 11
1 ROMEO ANTONINO FL FIRE WATER 16,400 16,652 16,794 33,052 2 25
2 POLIMENO DARIO A FUTURE FAME 16,994 17,231 16,413 33,407 2 20
3 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI NOT JUSTA OF FLING 100,000 17,222 16,578 33,800 2 17
4 ADAMO GIOVANNI SO EASY TO BE FAMOUS 16,635 100,000 17,187 33,822 2 15
5 MESSINEO EMILIO MB DASHER KING 17,391 16,622 17,208 33,830 2 13
6 CAMPANELLA ANDREA JET WATER FAST 16,622 17,274 17,246 33,868 2 11
7 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA ACE TA FAME 17,219 100,000 16,897 34,116 2 -
8 PALLADIO FELICE KID OF TITANS 17,167 17,662 100,000 34,829 2 -
9 SEDIVY VLADIMIR REP CECA EDDIE SHOCK TIME 17,489 100,000 17,709 35,198 2 -

INTONACO GIUSEPPE IGGI RETURNING DASH 100,000 16,047 100,000 116,047 1
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O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

3 INTONACO GIUSEPPE FLAMING JOE PERKS 15,993 1 1

7 SEEHAUSER LUKAS CHIC MARY SG 16,070 1 2

12 PASCALE ANTONIO AT DOCTOR 46 16,187 1 3

2 TANZI FEDERICO FIRE WATER DRAGON 16,191 1 4

15 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR FIREWATER CASH 16,240 1 5

5 ROMEO ANTONINO FL FIRE WATER 16,400 1 6

8 PREGNOLATO STEFANO SWEET SMOKY FAME 16,455 1 7

16 CAMPANELLA ANDREA JET WATER FAST 16,622 2 1

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI SO EASY TO BE FAMOUS 16,635 2 2

13 POLIMENO DARIO A FUTURE FAME 16,994 2 3

10 PALLADIO FELICE KID OF TITANS 17,167 2 4

6 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA ACE TA FAME 17,219 2 5

9 TANZI FEDERICO PV DEVIL FAME 17,228 2 6

1 MESSINEO EMILIO MB DASHER KING 17,391 2 7

17 SEDIVY VLADIMIR REP. CECA EDDIE SHOCK TIME 17,489 2 8

11 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI NOT JUSTA OF FLING 100,000 2 9

14 INTONACO GIUSEPPE IGGI RETURNING DASH 100,000 2 9

FUTURITY
10/11/2016
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O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR FIREWATER CASH 15,707 1 1

6 PASCALE ANTONIO AT DOCTOR 46 15,921 1 2

4 INTONACO GIUSEPPE IGGI RETURNING DASH 16,047 1 3

15 INTONACO GIUSEPPE FLAMING JOE PERKS 16,172 1 4

9 TANZI FEDERICO PV DEVIL FAME 16,181 1 5

10 PREGNOLATO STEFANO SWEET SMOKY FAME 16,326 2 1

11 SEEHAUSER LUKAS CHIC MARY SG 16,419 2 2

17 MESSINEO EMILIO MB DASHER KING 16,622 2 3

13 ROMEO ANTONINO FL FIRE WATER 16,652 2 4

16 TANZI FEDERICO FIRE WATER DRAGON 16,867 2 5

7 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI NOT JUSTA OF FLING 17,222 2 6

5 POLIMENO DARIO A FUTURE FAME 17,231 2 7

2 CAMPANELLA ANDREA JET WATER FAST 17,274 2 8

8 PALLADIO FELICE KID OF TITANS 17,662 2 9

1 SEDIVY VLADIMIR REP. CECA EDDIE SHOCK TIME 100,000 2 10

12 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA ACE TA FAME 100,000 2 10

14 ADAMO GIOVANNI SO EASY TO BE FAMOUS 100,000 2 10
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O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

7 TANZI FEDERICO PV DEVIL FAME 16,073 1 1

17 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR FIREWATER CASH 16,159 1 2

13 PREGNOLATO STEFANO SWEET SMOKY FAME 16,164 1 3

16 PASCALE ANTONIO AT DOCTOR 46 16,201 1 4

11 TANZI FEDERICO FIRE WATER DRAGON 16,347 1 5

15 INTONACO GIUSEPPE FLAMING JOE PERKS 16,402 1 6

10 POLIMENO DARIO A FUTURE FAME 16,413 1 7

14 SEEHAUSER LUKAS CHIC MARY SG 16,551 1 8

2 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI NOT JUSTA OF FLING 16,578 2 1

12 ROMEO ANTONINO FL FIRE WATER 16,794 2 2

3 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA ACE TA FAME 16,897 2 3

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI SO EASY TO BE FAMOUS 17,187 2 4

8 MESSINEO EMILIO MB DASHER KING 17,208 2 5

9 CAMPANELLA ANDREA JET WATER FAST 17,246 2 6

1 SEDIVY VLADIMIR REP.CECA EDDIE SHOCK TIME 17,709 2 7

5 INTONACO GIUSEPPE IGGI RETURNING DASH 100,000 2 8

6 PALLADIO FELICE KID OF TITANS 100,000 2 8
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